GOVERNMENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

HIGH COMMISSION OF THE REPUBLIC OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TO THE
UNITED KINGDOM AND NORTHERN IRELAND

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN 2024

New Year’s Day January 01 Monday
Good Friday March 29 Friday
Easter Monday April 9 Monday
Eid-ul-Fitr April 10 Wednesday
Early May Bank Holiday May 06 Monday
Spring Bank Holiday May 27 Monday
Indian Arrival Day May 30 Thursday
Corpus Christi May 30 Thursday
May 31 Friday*
Emancipation Day August 01 Thursday
Summer Bank Holiday August 26 Monday
Republic Day September 24 Tuesday
Divali To be announced
Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday
Boxing Day December 26 Thursday

*Since two Trinidad and Tobago holiday fall on May 30, 2024, Friday May 31, 2024
will be observed as a Public Holiday



